Only the original copy of the receipt showing the purchase made between 15th December 

2025 until 28th February 2026 is accepted as Proof of Purchase (POP). Any damage or 

torn; photocopies of Proof of Purchase will be automatically disqualified. 

3. Prizes  1. There are five thousand and eight (5008) prizes to be won thorughout 15th December 2025 

until 28th February 2026 as below: 

• Biweekly Grand Prize:   Samsung Galaxy Z Fold 7 (256GB) x 8 prizes 

• Gift with Purchase : Touch ‘n Go eWallet credit worth RM 5 x 5000 prizes 

2. The first five thousand (5,000) qualified submissions received during the Contest Period

[...]

Only the original copy of the receipt showing the purchase made between 15th 

December 2025 - 28th February 2026 is accepted as Proof of Purchase (POP). Any 

damage or torn; photocopies of Proof of Purchase will be automatically disqualified.  

4. Prizes  1. There are five hundred and sixty-four (564) prizes to be won throughout the contest period 

as below:  

• Grand Prize: 99Speedmart voucher worth RM1,000 x 88 winners 

• Second Prize : 99Speedmart voucher worth RM500 x 188 winners 

• Consolation Prize: Tiger Rummy Set x 288 winners 

2.

[...]

Selection of eighty-eight (88) grand prize finalist: 

(3458 -11) ÷ 88 = 39.17  

Decimal value will be rounded down to the nearest whole number.  

Hence, the winners are the 39th serial number entry and subsequent serial numbers with 

the multiplication of 39. 

4. **There are one hundred and eighty-eight (188) Second Prize to be won throughout the 

Contest Period. 

As part of the Second Prize shortlisting entries’ selection process, the Organiser will 

allocate serial numbers for each valid Entry received and approved by the Organiser 

throughout Contest Period [each a “Qualified Entry” and collectively the “Qualified

[...]

The serial numbers allocated to each Qualified Entry will be tabulated and added up to 

derive the total number of Qualified Entries [“Total Qualified Entries”]. Assuming the 

Total Qualified Entries received is 3458, the Organiser will compute and select the 

shortlisted entries based on the following example:    

Selection of one hundred and eighty-eight (188) second prize finalist: 

(3458 -11) ÷ 188 = 18.33 

Decimal value will be rounded down to the nearest whole number.  

Hence, the winners are the 18th serial number entry and subsequent serial numbers with 

the multiplication of 18. 

5. **There are two hundred and eighty-eight (288) Consolation Prize to be won throughout 

the Contest Period. 

As part of the Consolation Prize shortlisting entries’ selection process, the Organiser 

will allocate serial numbers for each valid Entry received and approved by the 

Organiser throughout Contest Period [each a “Qualified Entry” and collectively the

[...]

The serial numbers allocated to each Qualified Entry will be tabulated and added up to 

derive the total number of Qualified Entries [“Total Qualified Entries”]. Assuming the 

Total Qualified Entries received is 3458, the Organiser will compute and select the 

shortlisted entries based on the following example:    

Selection of two hundred and eighty-eight (288) second prize finalist: 

3458 ÷ 288 = 12.01 

Decimal value will be rounded down to the nearest whole number.  

Hence, the winners are the 12th serial number entry and subsequent serial numbers with 

the multiplication of 12. 

6. All prizes are bound by the terms and conditions attached to the prizes and these Terms